

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

P E T I T I O N F O R S P E C I A L L E A V E T O A P P E A L ( C ) N O . 9 4 5 1 / 2 0 0 6

(From the judgment and order dated 11 / 11 / 2005 in WA No.133 / 2005 and AS No.819 / 2004 of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT MADRAS)

B. P A N K A J A M & O R S . E T C . . . P E T I T I O N E R ( S )

V E R S U S

S P E C I A L T A H S I L D A R ( A D W ) & O R S . . . R E S P O N D E N T ( S )

( W I T H O F F I C E R E P O R T ) ( F O R F I N A L D I S P O S A L )

W I T H

S L P ( C ) N O . 1 6 6 8 9 / 2 0 0 6 ( with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09 / 09 / 2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E A S H O K B H A N

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E D A L V E E R B H A N D A R I

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Naresh Kumar , Adv.  
in S L P ( C ) N o . 9 4 5 1 / 2 0 0 6

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.A/Chinnasa my, Adv.  
in S L P ( C ) N o . 1 6 6 8 9  
of 2 0 0 6 and for  
respondents in  
S L P ( C ) N o . 9 4 5 1 / 2 0 0 6

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.Nedumaran , Adv.for  
No.1 Mr. V.G. Pragasam , Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned by two weeks on account of personal difficulty, as prayed in  
the letter circulated.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Savita Sainani)  
Court Master