

, ITEM NO.201

COURT NO.7

SECTION XII

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9451/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 11/11/2005 in WA No. 133/2005 &  
AS No. 819/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

B.PANKAJAM & ORS. ETC.  
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

SPECIAL TAHSILDAR (ADW) & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )  
(For final disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 16689 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 21/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.R. Kovilan Poongkuntran, Adv.  
Ms. Geetha Muthu Perumal, Adv.  
Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy, Adv.

Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Mr. M.A. Chinnasamy, learned counsel for the petitioner/  
Respondent No.2 has circulated a letter seeking adjournment to  
attend a family function at Chennai. The matters are adjourned.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master