

ITEM NO.202

COURT NO.6

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9451/2006
(From the judgement and order dated 11/11/2005 in AS No.819/2004,WA
No.133/2005 of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT MADRAS)

B.PANKAJAM & ORS. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SPECIAL TAHSILDAR (ADW) & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)
(for final disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 16689 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 12/04/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr.P.R.Kovilan Poongkuntran, Adv.
for Mrs. Geetha Kovilan,Adv.

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy, Adv.
Mr.S.Muthu Krishnan, Adv.
Mr.K.Krishna Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy, Adv.
Mr.S.Muthu Krishnan, Adv.
Mr.K.Krishna Kumar, Adv.

Mr.S.Guru Krishna Kumar, Sr.Adv.
Mr. B.Balaji, Adv.
Mr.Yogesh Khanna, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on a non-miscellaneous day.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar