

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9451/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 11/11/2005 in AS No.819/2004 and WA No.133/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

B.PANKAJAM & ORS. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SPECIAL TAHSILDAR (ADW) & ORS. ETC.
(With office report)
(For final disposal)

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 16689 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 21/01/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.R. Kovilan,Adv.
Mrs. Geetha Kovilan,Adv.
Mr. V.V. Vasudevan,Adv.

Mr. A.T.M. Ranga Ramanujam,Sr.Adv.
Mr. M.A. Chinnasamy,Adv.
Mr. K. Krishna Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. Balaji

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna,Adv.
Mr. A. Santha Kumaran,Adv.
Ms. Vanita C. Giri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It has been submitted that some of the parties have expired.
Learned counsel appearing for the petitioners as well as respondents
pray for some time to do the needful.

List the matters on 25th March, 2014.

| (Sarita Purohit)
| Court Master

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)
| | Assistant Registrar