

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7763/2014

B.PANKAJAM AND ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SPECIAL TAHSILDAR (ADW) AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 7762/2014 (XII)

Date : 19-09-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Parties

Ms. M. K. Aswathi, Adv.  
Ms. Geetha Kovilan, AORMr. M. A. Chinnasamy, AOR  
Ms. C. Rubavathi, Adv.  
Mr. P. Raja Ram, Adv.

Mr. B. Balaji, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List in the first week of October, 2017. It is made clear that the matters shall not be adjourned any further.

In the meantime, application for substitution, if any, be filed with respect to deceased incumbents.

(RASHI GUPTA)  
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)  
BRANCH OFFICER